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The Clive Tiley Memorial Stage Race Stage 1 - Official Results

Rider

Gabriel Dellar

Tom Williams

William Salter Y23

Will Duffy

Maxwell Hereward Y23

Jake Edwards

Isaak Herbert Y23

Sam Walsham

George Smith

Piers Mahn uzs3

Stephen Swindley
Elliott Colyer uz23
Jonny Britton
Alex Murphy 23
Ben Meek

Ed Ayres u23
James Chapman
Max Bufton Y23
Carl Jolly
lestyn Jones u23
Max Bolton

Archie Wright u23

Oscar Hutchings

08 August 2025

Primera-TeamJobs

Team

Monzon - Incolor - Gub

BCC Race Team

Bath Cycling Club

360cycling

360cycling

Halesowen A & CC

Reflex Nopinz RT

Saddleback Racing

Halesowen A & CC

Royal Navy Cycling

TAAP Kalas

Moonglu SpatzWear

StolenGoat Race Team

Reflex Nopinz RT

Reflex Nopinz RT

Team PB Performance

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Cardiff Ajax CC

Oxford University Cycling Club

Loughborough Students CC

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Time

00:17:07

00:17:20

00:17:27

00:17:33

00:17:38

00:17:41

00:17:41

00:17:45

00:17:46

00:17:48

00:17:52

00:17:52

00:17:54

00:17:54

00:17:57

00:17:58

00:18:04

00:17:59

00:18:10

00:18:04

00:18:10

00:18:12

00:18:16



21

22

23

24

24

25

26

27

29

32

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider
Andrew Whittemore

Ben Millar

John Bardsley uz3

Pedro Hutchinson Y23

Jack Beveridge u23

Harvey Thomas uzs3

Ludovic Hirst
Archie Cross

George Watch u23

Reuben Dando uz3

Conor Williams uz3

Charlie Lacaille

Cameron Hurst

Team

Exeter Wheelers

Reflex Nopinz RT

360cycling

trainSharp Development Team

Reflex Nopinz RT

Reflex Nopinz RT

University of Bristol CC

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Team PB Performance

Private Member

VC St Raphael

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Results powered by The British Continental
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Time

00:18:06

00:18:22

00:18:26

00:18:11

00:18:31

00:18:46

00:18:18

00:18:18

00:18:31

00:19:39



