

The Clive Tiley Memorial Stage Race Stage 1 - Official Results

08 August 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Gabriel Dellar	Primera-TeamJobs	00:17:07
2	Tom Williams	Monzon - Incolor - Gub	00:17:20
3	William Salter U23	BCC Race Team	00:17:27
4	Will Duffy	Bath Cycling Club	00:17:33
5	Maxwell Hereward U23	360cycling	00:17:38
6	Jake Edwards	360cycling	00:17:41
7	Isaak Herbert U23	Halesowen A & CC	00:17:41
8	Sam Walsham	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:17:45
9	George Smith	Saddleback Racing	00:17:46
10	Piers Mahn U23	Halesowen A & CC	00:17:48
11	Stephen Swindley	Royal Navy Cycling	00:17:52
12	Elliott Colyer U23	TAAP Kalas	00:17:52
13	Jonny Britton	Moonglu SpatzWear	00:17:54
14	Alex Murphy U23	StolenGoat Race Team	00:17:54
15	Ben Meek	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:17:57
16	Ed Ayres U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:17:58
17	James Chapman	Team PB Performance	00:18:04
18	Max Bufton U23	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	00:17:59
18	Carl Jolly	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	00:18:10
19	Iestyn Jones U23	Cardiff Ajax CC	00:18:04
19	Max Bolton	Oxford University Cycling Club	00:18:10
20	Archie Wright U23	Loughborough Students CC	00:18:12
21	Oscar Hutchings	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	00:18:16

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
21	Andrew Whittemore	Exeter Wheelers	00:18:06
22	Ben Millar	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:18:22
23	John Bardsley U23	360cycling	00:18:26
24	Pedro Hutchinson U23	trainSharp Development Team	00:18:11
24	Jack Beveridge U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:18:31
25	Harvey Thomas U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	00:18:46
26	Ludovic Hirst	University of Bristol CC	00:18:18
27	Archie Cross	Schils - Dolcini Racing Team	00:18:18
29	George Watch U23	Team PB Performance	00:18:31
32	Reuben Dando U23	Private Member	00:19:39
DNS	Conor Williams U23	VC St Raphael	-
DNS	Charlie Lacaille	Schils - Dolcini Racing Team	-
DNS	Cameron Hurst	Schils - Dolcini Racing Team	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

